Bettendorf
Community

School Year Calendar Summary

2017-2018

School District

Student Day

Holidays - School Not In Session

Middle School 7:55 am - 2:55 pm Offices Closed
High School 8:25am - 3:20 pm Independence Day July 4
Elementary Schools 8:30 am - 3:20 pm Labor Day Sept. 4
Preschool Thanksgiving Nov. 23 & 24
MT/T) 8:30am - 1:30 pm Christmas Dec. 25
HH/GW 8:30 am - 1:45 pm New Year’s Day Jan. 1
NA 8:45 am - 1:45 pm Martin Luther King Jr. Day  Jan. 15
Presidents’ Day Feb. 19
Wednesday Early Release Times Easter Holidays March 16 & 30
Preschool - 1:20 pm Memorial Day May 28

Middle School - 2 pm
High School - 2:10 pm
Elementary Schools - 2:30 pm

End of Quarter Early Release Times
Oct. 26, Jan. 12, March 29, June 1
& May 9 for Staff Retirement Event

High School - 11:35 am

Preschool - 12 pm

Middle School - 12:45 pm

Elementary Schools - 1:10 pm

First Day of School

Wednesday, August 23 (Includes NA)

Student No School Days

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Elementary Oct. 23-26 & Feb. 12-15
MS (3:30-7:30pm) Nov.6 &9, Feb. 13 & 15
HS (5-7pm) Sept. 21, Nov. 30, Feb. 22, May 3

End of Terms

MIDDLE SCHOOL & HIGH SCHOOL
Thursday, Oct. 26
Friday, Jan. 12
Thursday, March 29
Friday, June 1

ELEMENTARY — TRIMESTERS
Wednesday, Oct. 18
Wednesday, Feb. 7

Labor Day Sept. 4 Friday, June 1

Fall Break Oct. 27* & 30

Thanksgiving Break Nov. 22-24

Winter Break Dec. 25 -Jan. 2 Last Day of School

One hour early release Friday, December 22

Martin Luther King Jr. Day  Jan. 15

Friday, June 1
PENDING SNOW MAKE-UP DAYS

. , "
Pre.5|dents Day Feb. 16™ & 19 Additional days would be added to the end of the school year
Spring Break March 12-16 (June 4, June 5 )

Good Friday March 30

Memorial Day May 28

* - Parent/Teacher Comp Days



